General information about company

Scrip code 514165

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE862B01013

Name of the company

INDIAN ACRYLICS LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh;ther lhe}Llstec‘l Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.42
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.44




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares otal nos. areho’ding as a /o of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares
shareholder | shareholders 3 7 (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
I) shares held equity Depository otal as a
(10 (111 ! (IV)+H(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0% of
1) shares Receipts (VI) R As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egy | ot (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 84662243 84662243 62.56 84662243 84662243 | 62.56
Group
(B) Public 103487 50659919 50659919 37.44 50659919 50659919 |37.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 103502 135322162 135322162 100 135322162 135322162 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Share})lolding Number of Shares
,asa % Number of | pledged or
No. Of ing full P s
0 assuming Locked in | otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares ) conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Catego Shares Shares Underlying | convertible (X1ID) Number of
oty Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Category | of Underlying
a sharcholder Outstanding Outstandin convertible | a percentage held in
an convertible Warrants 2 | securities of diluted ?sa fssa dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | share capital) % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) _ No. | total total
X) Warrants (XI) h No. (a) h category | category | category
(Xi) @ [ (VIDH(X) As |(@) | Shares Shares Q|G |G
2% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 62.56 22319010 | 26.36 | 84662243
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 37.44 41964409 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22319010 | 16.49 | 126626652 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly sha}es shares heid % of total no. of
. y paid up paid-up . _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the shareholders L . . underlying (vin) = . 2% of
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity shares | equity | oo oy | avyrvyr |28 PEPSCRR, .
held (IV) shares | p 200 OOV) | (VI) 1957) (VI Asa | o oo | Class Total
held (V) P % of (A+B+C2) : | Total Voting
X ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 26850595 26850595 | 19.84 26850595 26850595 | 19.84
undivided Family
Central
(b) Government/ State | 1 18330000 18330000 13.55 18330000 18330000 | 13.55
Government(s)
(d) Any cher 10 39481648 39481648 29.18 39481648 39481648 |29.18
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 84662243 84662243 62.56 84662243 84662243 | 62.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 15 84662243 84662243 |62.56 84662243 84662243 | 62.56
Promoter Group
(A)=A)(D)HA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 4 92800 92800 0.07 92800 92800 0.07
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 92800 92800 0.07 92800 92800 0.07
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial || 100 100 0 100 100 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal 102192 33736852 33736852 24.93 33736852 33736852 |24.93
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | , 5 ¢ 12946158 12946158 | 9.57 12946158 12946158 | 9.57
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 262 574367 574367 0.42 574367 574367 0.42
G) Foreign Nationals | 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
0] Bodies Corporate | 191 1108278 1108278 0.82 1108278 1108278 0.82
(m) Any Other 600 2201264 201264 | 1.63 2201264 201264 | 1.63
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 103483 50567119 50567119 37.37 50567119 50567119 |37.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 103487 50659919 50659919 37.44 50659919 50659919 |37.44
@H+B)3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"“"l (AFBHC2 103502 135322162 135322162 | 100 135322162 135322162 100
Total (A+B+C) 103502 135322162 135322162 100 135322162 135322162 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdi
No. Of Shares ° g Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . full conversion otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible shares (XII) bered (XIII Number of
Underlying . Outstanding L encumbered ( ) equity shares
. Underlying N securities (as a ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible o, o, | held in
ctib] Outstanding i 4 | percentage of Asa% Asa% dematerialized

convertivle: | o rrants IS\?CUS;CS and | iluted share No of total of total fcma ;?&/‘ZC Sub- Sub- Sub-

soe Warrants (i | S2PiaD (XD= | )" | Shares | No. (@) | Shares | o2 XIV) | category | category | category

(X) ( )arran s (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held held (i) (i) (iii)

a % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 19.84 3656441 |13.62 |26850595
(b) 13.55 0 0 18330000
(d) 29.18 18662569 | 47.27 |39481648
(Sl“)b'T"‘al @A) 62.56 22319010 [26.36 | 84662243
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 62.56 22319010 | 26.36 | 84662243
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.07 100 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.07 100 0 0 0
O]
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(© 0 0 0 0 0
(2) 2493 25311442 0 0 0
(h) 9.57 12915458 0 0 0
(i) 0.42 504167 0 0 0
G 0 100 0 0 0
() 0.82 1033478 0 0 0
(m) 1.63 2199664 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°‘a' ® 37.37 41964309 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)H(B) 37.44 41964409 0 0 0
@+®B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 126626652
)T"‘al (ATBHC 100 22319010 | 1649 | 126626652




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHEERAJ GARG

R K GARG

SUNENA GARG

PRIYA GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ABJPG6867F

ABYPG9179M

AHIPG2645K

AEBPG8990G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22310983

4178444

278368

82800

26850595

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

22310983

4178444

278368

82800

26850595

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.49

0.21

19.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X

22310983

4178444

278368

82800

26850595

Class eg:y

Total

22310983

4178444

278368

82800

26850595

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.49

3.09

0.21

0.06

19.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.49

19.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1532800

1845273

278368

3656441

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

6.87

44.16

100

13.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22310983

4178444

278368

82800

26850595

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No. 1

Name of the

PUNJAB STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCP1599F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 18330000
held (IV)

18330000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 18330000
IV)HV)+ (VD)

18330000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.55

13.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 18330000

18330000

Class eg:y

Total 18330000

18330000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.55

13.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.55

13.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18330000

18330000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAB
UDYOG
LIMITED

SAB
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

STEEL STRIPS

LIMITED

INFRASTRUCTURES

INDIAN
ACRYLICS
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MALWA
CHEMTEX
UDYOG LTD

CHANDIGARH
AIRCRAFT
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

MUNAK
INTERNATIONAL
PVT.LTD

PAN (II)

AAICS1499])

AACCS5078H

AACCS5077]

AABCI1649H

AADCMS8339G

AAGCC5288F

AAACMI600K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16880646

14793772

3700000

2890030

1000000

125000

68600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

16880646

14793772

3700000

2890030

1000000

125000

68600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.47

10.93

2.73

2.14

0.74

0.09

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

16880646

14793772

3700000

2890030

1000000

125000

68600

Class eg:y

Total

16880646

14793772

3700000

2890030

1000000

125000

68600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.47

10.93

2.73

2.14

0.74

0.09

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

12.47

10.93

2.73

0.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XII1)

No. (a)

11096800

7565769

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

65.74

51.14

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

16880646

14793772

3700000

2890030

1000000

125000

68600




form (XIV) ‘

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type g:;:;ter }C)irr(;rl?gter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

S.J .MERCANTILE PVT LIMITED

STEEL STRIPS MERCANTILE LTD

STEEL STRIPS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAICS1496H

AAICS1497G

AAICS1498K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21000

1600

1000

39481648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

21000

1600

1000

39481648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

1X)

Class eg: X

21000

1600

1000

39481648

Class eg:y

Total

21000

1600

1000

39481648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII

)

No. (a)

0

18662569

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=1

47.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21000

1600

1000

39481648

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

600

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2066290

127369

7605

2201264

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

2066290

127369

7605

2201264

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.53

0.09

0.01

1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2066290

127369

7605

2201264

Class eg:y

Total

2066290

127369

7605

2201264

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

0.09

1.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.01

1.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2064690

127369

7605

2199664

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Il:]z;ss&ort Nationality ;z:)ssi;:lort Nationality )
No. No-in (Applicable oo (Applicable Rights on | Exercise
Name |PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of .
foreign : foreign : rights h | | significant
ional is selected) tional is selected) any other control 4 Anence
nationa national distribution
1| Pheera | \pypGeseTF India Dheeraj | \ p1pGege7r India 0 No No
Garg Garg
Total: | 0 0 0
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